

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20688-20689/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/09/2007&10/10/07 in FAO No.
2455/2007 & FAO No. 2793/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT
ALLAHABAD)

AMAR DEV SINGH SAWHNEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP.LD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P.Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr. H.P.Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma,Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Since the matters are returnable on 21.11.2007 before
the High Court, stand over to Friday to await the order of the High
Court.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER